
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Sunday Nov. 9 Washburn [Exhibition] Manhattan
Friday Nov. 14 Southern Utah Manhattan
Monday Nov. 17 UMKC Manhattan
Friday Nov. 21 @Long Beach State Long Beach, Calif. [Walter Pyramid]

EA SPORTS MAUI INVITATIONAL
(Arizona, BYU, Chaminade, Kansas State, Missouri, Pittsburgh, Purdue and San Diego State) 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Monday Nov. 24 vs. Purdue Maui, Hawai’i [Lahaina Civic Center] 1:30 p.m. ESPN2
Tuesday Nov. 25 vs. Arizona/Missouri Maui, Hawai’i [Lahaina Civic Center] 1/6:30 p.m. ESPN/2
Wednesday Nov. 26 vs. TBA Maui, Hawai’i [Lahaina Civic Center]

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Tuesday Dec. 2 Nebraska-Omaha Manhattan

SEC-BIG 12 CHALLENGE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Dec. 6 @Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. [Thompson-Boling Arena] 2:15 p.m. ESPN2

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Tuesday Dec. 9 Bradley Manhattan
Sunday Dec. 14 Savannah State Manhattan

WILDCAT CLASSIC
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Dec. 20 vs. Texas A&M Kansas City, Mo. [Sprint Center]

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Sunday Dec. 28 Texas Southern Manhattan
Wednesday Dec. 31 Georgia Manhattan

BIG 12 CONFERENCE
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Saturday Jan. 3 @Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla. [Gallagher-Iba Arena] 11 a.m./1 p.m. ESPNU
Wednesday Jan. 7 TCU Manhattan 8 p.m. ESPNEWS
Saturday Jan. 10 @Oklahoma Norman, Okla. [Lloyd Noble Center] 6 p.m. ESPNU
Wednesday Jan. 14 Texas Tech Manhattan 8 p.m. ESPNEWS
Saturday Jan. 17 Baylor Manhattan TBD ESPNU
Tuesday Jan. 20 @Iowa State Ames, Iowa [Hilton Coliseum] 6 p.m. ESPN2
Saturday Jan. 24 Oklahoma State Manhattan 11 a.m. ESPN/2
Tuesday Jan. 27 West Virginia Manhattan 6 p.m. ESPN2
Saturday Jan. 31 @Kansas Lawrence, Kan. [Allen Fieldhouse] 1 p.m. ESPN/2
Wednesday Feb. 4 @Texas Tech Lubbock, Texas [United Spirit Arena] 8 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday Feb. 7 Texas Manhattan 3 p.m. ESPN/2
Wednesday Feb. 11 @West Virginia Morgantown, W.Va. [WVU Coliseum] 6 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday Feb. 14 Oklahoma Manhattan 7 p.m. ESPN2
Wednesday Feb. 18 @TCU Fort Worth, Texas [Wilkerson-Greines Center] TBD FSSW
Saturday Feb. 21 @Baylor Waco, Texas [Ferrell Center] TBD ESPNU
Monday Feb. 23 Kansas Manhattan 8 p.m. ESPN
Saturday Feb. 28 Iowa State Manhattan TBD ESPN/2
Saturday March 7 @Texas Austin, Texas [Erwin Center] TBD ESPN/2

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Wed.-Sat. March 11-14 TBA Kansas City, Mo. [Sprint Center] TBA

NCAA TOURNAMENT
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION CST TV
Tues.-Wed. March 17-18 NCAA First Four Dayton, Ohio [Dayton Arena] TBA
Thurs.-Sun. March 19-22 NCAA Second/Third Rounds Various Sites** TBA
Thurs.-Sun. March 26-29 NCAA Regionals Various Sites*** TBA
Sat.-Mon. April 4-6 NCAA Final Four Indianapolis, Ind. [Lucas Oil Stadium] TBA

**March 19-21: Jacksonville Veterans Memorial Arena [Jacksonville, Fla.]  |  KFC Yum! Center [Louisville, Ky.]  |  CONSOL Energy Center [Pittsburgh, Pa.]  |  Rose Garden [Portland, Ore.]
**March 20-22: Time Warner Cable Arena [Charlotte, N.C.]  |  Nationwide Arena [Columbus, Ohio]  | Century Link Center [Omaha, Neb.]  |  KeyArena [Seattle, Wash.]

***March 26-28: Quicken Loans Arena [Cleveland, Ohio]  |  Staples Center [Los Angeles, Calif.]
***March 27-29: Reliant Stadium [Houston, Texas]  |  Carrier Dome [Syracuse, N.Y.]

*Big 12 Conference game  |  All Dates and Times are subject to change 
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